
Political	Film	Films	and	Movies	List
Unthinkable https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/unthinkable-778001/actors
Lucifer https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lucifer-55621418/actors

How	to	Blow	Up	a	Pipeline https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/how-to-blow-up-a-pipeline-
113757659/actors

Sarainodu https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sarainodu-21095448/actors
The	Report https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-report-55080203/actors

Mr.	Smith	Goes	to	Washington https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-smith-goes-to-washington-
866120/actors

Aayutha	Ezhuthu https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aayutha-ezhuthu-2820123/actors
Irresistible https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/irresistible-65091143/actors
Gulaal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gulaal-5617180/actors
Seven	Days	in	May https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/seven-days-in-may-1754611/actors
The	Front	Runner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-front-runner-40306164/actors
Aarakshan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aarakshan-2820010/actors
Nene	Raju	Nene	Mantri https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nene-raju-nene-mantri-27590934/actors
2000	Mules https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2000-mules-111996151/actors
La	Chinoise https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-chinoise-2478879/actors
Ji https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ji-6191284/actors
Guarding	Tess https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guarding-tess-651460/actors
Joker https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/joker-23647104/actors
Newton https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/newton-28914754/actors
The	Realm https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-realm-51859909/actors
Michael	Kohlhaas https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/michael-kohlhaas-11648545/actors
Saguni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/saguni-3473436/actors
Aramm https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aramm-27963192/actors
Rosewater https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rosewater-14948398/actors
Manthan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/manthan-3286621/actors
Amaidhi	Padai https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amaidhi-padai-3644983/actors

And	Tomorrow	the	Entire	World https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/and-tomorrow-the-entire-world-
97786487/actors

Indu	Sarkar https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/indu-sarkar-30641050/actors
Unaru https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/unaru-7882308/actors
Dirty	Politics https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dirty-politics-18740699/actors
Kira	&	El	Gin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kira-%26-el-gin-97029944/actors
Anarchist	from	Colony https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anarchist-from-colony-28224697/actors
The	Good	Soldier	Schweik https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-good-soldier-schweik-4095614/actors
Karnak https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/karnak-12191739/actors
Well	Done	Abba https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/well-done-abba-16255296/actors
Chenkol https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chenkol-5091415/actors
Annanukku	Jai https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/annanukku-jai-27958226/actors
En	Uyir	Thozhan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/en-uyir-thozhan-5375020/actors
18	Days https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/18-days-339907/actors
Arasiyal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arasiyal-16242502/actors
Satta https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/satta-25218382/actors
Der	Untertan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/der-untertan-316628/actors
Kiccha https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kiccha-16852753/actors
Lal	Salam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lal-salam-6480100/actors

Nagaraja	Cholan	MA,	MLA https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nagaraja-cholan-ma%2C-mla-
6958526/actors

Assembly	Rowdy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/assembly-rowdy-4808670/actors
Jai	Bolo	Telangana https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jai-bolo-telangana-6123357/actors
Return	My	Heart https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/return-my-heart-12213265/actors
The	President https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-president-3226054/actors
TrÃ³pico	de	Sangre https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tr%C3%B3pico-de-sangre-3999922/actors

Young	and	Dangerous:	Reloaded https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/young-and-dangerous%3A-reloaded-
10913323/actors
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The	Dancer	Upstairs https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dancer-upstairs-1113039/actors
The	Mayor https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mayor-27952232/actors
Tito	and	Me https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tito-and-me-432810/actors
Achamillai	Achamillai https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/achamillai-achamillai-4673447/actors
Warriors	of	the	Dawn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/warriors-of-the-dawn-29344782/actors
Uncle	Tom https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/uncle-tom-97933278/actors
Desiya	Geetham https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/desiya-geetham-5264534/actors
Presidents https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/presidents-102178337/actors
Days	of	Sadat https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/days-of-sadat-4166116/actors
Nam	Naadu https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nam-naadu-6961114/actors
Miss	Tanakpur	Haazir	Ho https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/miss-tanakpur-haazir-ho-20080777/actors
Leader https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/leader-620100/actors
Tayna	villy	Greta https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tayna-villy-greta-4449933/actors
Ore	Raththam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ore-raththam-52289579/actors

Billy	Jack	Goes	to	Washington https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/billy-jack-goes-to-washington-
11331004/actors

Palaivana	Rojakkal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/palaivana-rojakkal-43302522/actors
DemirkÄ±rat https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/demirk%C4%B1rat-6087085/actors
The	Shadow	Of	The	Tyrant https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-shadow-of-the-tyrant-5403821/actors
Sambizanga https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sambizanga-7409058/actors
The	Cherry	Bushido https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cherry-bushido-109599109/actors
Pavitra https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pavitra-7155900/actors
Awam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/awam-4829762/actors
Sayanna	Varthakal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sayanna-varthakal-61797291/actors
St.	Michael	Had	a	Rooster https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/st.-michael-had-a-rooster-3463988/actors
Citizen	K https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/citizen-k-76489077/actors
The	Mine https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mine-7751546/actors
I	Dutifully	Report https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-dutifully-report-4521733/actors
Politics	of	Love https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/politics-of-love-7225281/actors
Dekh	Tamasha	Dekh https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dekh-tamasha-dekh-17051558/actors
Makkal	En	Pakkam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/makkal-en-pakkam-6739784/actors
Mao	Zedong	1949 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mao-zedong-1949-68672267/actors
GÃ¼len	Adam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/g%C3%BClen-adam-6065750/actors
GetÃºlio https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/get%C3%BAlio-16911676/actors
President https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/president-3409167/actors
Minister	Fatakeshto https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/minister-fatakeshto-6865724/actors
Una	storia	semplice https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-storia-semplice-1593510/actors
Tanda	Putera https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tanda-putera-7682396/actors
Shantham https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shantham-7489050/actors
How	I	Was	Systematically	Destroyed
by	an	Idiot

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/how-i-was-systematically-destroyed-by-an-
idiot-16087135/actors

Rakthasakshikal	Sindabad https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rakthasakshikal-sindabad-7286804/actors
Koltuk	Belasi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/koltuk-belasi-6057091/actors
Haque https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/haque-5653424/actors
1957:	Hati	Malaya https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1957%3A-hati-malaya-3472200/actors
Black	Gold https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/black-gold-4920838/actors
Ellame	En	Pondattithaan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ellame-en-pondattithaan-12975613/actors
Aaj	Ka	M.L.A.	Ram	Avtar https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aaj-ka-m.l.a.-ram-avtar-4661289/actors
Boundaries https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/boundaries-27958384/actors
Yeh	Desh https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yeh-desh-8051179/actors
Tulkalam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tulkalam-7852113/actors
Banglasia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/banglasia-15920848/actors
Pudhumai	Pithan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pudhumai-pithan-12986353/actors
Thunai	Mudhalvar https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thunai-mudhalvar-21428174/actors
Elephants	and	Grass https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/elephants-and-grass-5359434/actors
Ghawre	Bairey	Aaj https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghawre-bairey-aaj-77884588/actors
Muhammad	bin	Tughluq https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/muhammad-bin-tughluq-6932850/actors
Zincirbozan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zincirbozan-6088458/actors
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Dirty	Vote https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dirty-vote-124513797/actors
New	Delhi	Times https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-delhi-times-7006847/actors
Egaro https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/egaro-5347691/actors
Vaazhga	Jananayagam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vaazhga-jananayagam-27590582/actors
The	Fall	of	an	Empire.	The	Lesson	of
Byzantium

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fall-of-an-empire.-the-lesson-of-
byzantium-4137919/actors

Aajcha	Divas	Majha https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aajcha-divas-majha-16057852/actors

GÃ¼neÅŸ	Ne	Zaman	DoÄŸacak https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/g%C3%BCne%C5%9F-ne-zaman-
do%C4%9Facak-6006632/actors

Obsession:	Radical	Islam's	War
Against	the	West

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/obsession%3A-radical-islam%27s-war-
against-the-west-3348518/actors

Rise:	Ini	Kalilah https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rise%3A-ini-kalilah-57697556/actors
Adimakal	Udamakal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adimakal-udamakal-4682854/actors
Kaya	Taran https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kaya-taran-6380347/actors

EylÃ¼l	FÄ±rtÄ±nasÄ± https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eyl%C3%BCl-
f%C4%B1rt%C4%B1nas%C4%B1-6061146/actors

Man	from	Plains https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/man-from-plains-3334501/actors
Kafes https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kafes-21526312/actors
En	Thamizh	En	Makkal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/en-thamizh-en-makkal-12916458/actors
Aashayam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aashayam-18109329/actors
The	Deal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-deal-6527654/actors
The	French	Democracy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-french-democracy-7735251/actors
The	Fall	of	the	Condor https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fall-of-the-condor-4342052/actors
Ballot	Box	Bunny https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ballot-box-bunny-4851886/actors
Look	Back! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/look-back%21-7785356/actors

Mavi	GÃ¶zlÃ¼	Dev https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mavi-g%C3%B6zl%C3%BC-dev-
6081061/actors

Daulat https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/daulat-89189379/actors
Hand	in	Hand https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hand-in-hand-15903714/actors
Janta	V/S	Janardan	-	Bechara	Aam
Aadmi

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/janta-v%2Fs-janardan---bechara-aam-
aadmi-16249588/actors

PoliWood https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/poliwood-4369894/actors
Cobra https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cobra-21244931/actors
Nyayangal	Jayikkattum https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nyayangal-jayikkattum-85790042/actors
The	Bastards https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bastards-18548561/actors
Randidangazhi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/randidangazhi-7291730/actors
Prometheus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prometheus-13418168/actors
Fatwa https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fatwa-5438038/actors
Dans	la	tourmente https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dans-la-tourmente-3015448/actors
The	Cruise https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cruise-21140699/actors
The	Bus	Passengers https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bus-passengers-6086184/actors
Olive	Oyl	for	President https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/olive-oyl-for-president-7087186/actors
Pakarnnattam https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pakarnnattam-7125438/actors
First	Lady https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/first-lady-368800/actors
Veendum	Kannur https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/veendum-kannur-7918090/actors
Aasphota https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aasphota-15716470/actors
Hebbet	Ramakka https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hebbet-ramakka-55390650/actors
Tribulation	99:	Alien	Anomalies
Under	America

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tribulation-99%3A-alien-anomalies-under-
america-57246571/actors

Marana	Mrudanga https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marana-mrudanga-13160533/actors
Two	Solitudes https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-solitudes-7859237/actors
Kalay	Chor https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kalay-chor-19837964/actors
The	Chaos	Factor https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-chaos-factor-7722130/actors
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Suhada	Koka https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/suhada-koka-28859397/actors
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Lines https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lines-27962572/actors
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Trei	zile	si	trei	nopti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trei-zile-si-trei-nopti-28726079/actors

Defamation	for	the	Sake	of	the	State https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/defamation-for-the-sake-of-the-state-
65197735/actors

The	Time	of	the	Cherries https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-time-of-the-cherries-3227581/actors
Against	the	Storm https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/against-the-storm-12885243/actors
Fight	for	Justice https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fight-for-justice-55695890/actors
Priyappetta	Nattukare https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/priyappetta-nattukare-7246516/actors

Special	Correspondents	(1943	film) https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/special-correspondents-%281943-
film%29-3800951/actors

International	Luterey https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/international-luterey-19820065/actors
Jungle	Ka	Qanoon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jungle-ka-qanoon-19829065/actors
Fortini/Cani https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fortini%2Fcani-19544637/actors
Insaniyat	kay	Dushman https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/insaniyat-kay-dushman-19826166/actors
Negroes	with	Guns:	Rob	Williams	and
Black	Power

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/negroes-with-guns%3A-rob-williams-and-
black-power-24807518/actors

Axis	of	Evil https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/axis-of-evil-4830614/actors
Alliance	by	a	Progress https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alliance-by-a-progress-20000991/actors
Pajero	Group https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pajero-group-19818021/actors
Old	Mother	Riley,	MP https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/old-mother-riley%2C-mp-7084569/actors
Orange	Valley https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/orange-valley-55390907/actors
East	Is	West https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/east-is-west-60836553/actors
Furtuna https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/furtuna-42908579/actors

The	Children's	Republic https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-children%27s-republic-
16652696/actors

Su	Beng,	the	Revolutionist https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/su-beng%2C-the-revolutionist-
19849931/actors

The	Triple	Death	of	the	Third
Character

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-triple-death-of-the-third-character-
100250408/actors

Enaini	Panjari https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/enaini-panjari-30639907/actors

The	Un-Credible	Shrinking	Man https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-un-credible-shrinking-man-
17030144/actors

Le	choix	d'un	peuple https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-choix-d%27un-peuple-65055379/actors
Madam	Bawri https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/madam-bawri-6815895/actors
Governor https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/governor-61075795/actors
Sab	Say	Bara	Rupiya https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sab-say-bara-rupiya-59624282/actors
Darindgi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/darindgi-60453881/actors
Reagan https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/reagan-104144784/actors
Progressive	Tailors	Club https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/progressive-tailors-club-108933825/actors

The	Wizard	of	the	Kremlin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wizard-of-the-kremlin-
126009194/actors

So	They	Tell	Me https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/so-they-tell-me-131934993/actors
Samanyudu https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/samanyudu-16318156/actors
Suyetchai	MLA https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/suyetchai-mla-16736270/actors
Nada	por	perder https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nada-por-perder-20735265/actors

Bekle	Dedim	GÃ¶lgeye https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bekle-dedim-g%C3%B6lgeye-
23755145/actors

Oru	Mexican	Aparatha https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oru-mexican-aparatha-27964564/actors
Votez	Bougon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/votez-bougon-28494815/actors
Mr	Jones https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr-jones-30963297/actors
The	Manchurian	Candidate https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-manchurian-candidate-3589/actors
Vice https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vice-39075006/actors
A	Political	Party https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-political-party-4658947/actors
Masquerade https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/masquerade-491957/actors
The	Manchurian	Candidate https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-manchurian-candidate-521387/actors
Babam	Askerde https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/babam-askerde-6081374/actors
Kissa	Kursi	Ka https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kissa-kursi-ka-6417148/actors
M	for	Malaysia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/m-for-malaysia-67512229/actors
Topiwala https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/topiwala-7824888/actors
The	Man	Standing	Next https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-standing-next-78730189/actors
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Wizja	lokalna	1901 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wizja-lokalna-1901-8028797/actors
Bombay https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bombay-891821/actors
New	Order https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-order-97828875/actors
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